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2023 CACC MEET 1
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Trad 

Match 

05

Baker 

Match 

01

Baker 

Match 

02

Baker 

Match 

03

Baker 

Match 

04

Baker 

Match 

05

Total 

Baker

Total 

Trad
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 6 4 962       825       849       869       1,074    828       823       816       892       831       4,190    4,579     8,769       50         175.4     

2 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 6 4 827       891       916       824       842       835       833       805       839       845       4,157    4,300     8,457       50         169.1     

3 CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 8 2 829       870       814       840       781       903       831       874       827       838       4,273    4,134     8,407       50         168.1     

4 CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 8 2 762       847       797       755       861       871       833       851       800       802       4,157    4,022     8,179       50         163.6     

5 BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 2 8 679       772       743       733       621       757       769       691       731       733       3,681    3,548     7,229       50         144.6     

6 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 0 10 573       493       505       542       476       563       558       586       637       498       2,842    2,589     5,431       50         108.6     

7 0 -        -         

8 0 -        -         

9 0 -        -         

10 0 -        -         

11 0 -        -         

12 0 -        -         

13 0 -        -         

14 0 -        -         

15 0 -        -         

16 0 -        -         

17 0 -        -         

18 0 -        -         

19 0 -        -         



2023 CACC MEET 1
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 TRADITIONAL 4 TRADITIONAL

0 CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 829                        CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 762                   0 CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 755                 BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 733                 

0 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 962                        FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 827                   0 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 824                 CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 840                 

0 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 573                        BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 679                   0 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 869                 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 542                 

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 TRADITIONAL 5 TRADITIONAL

0 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 493                        FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 891                   0 CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 781                 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 476                 

0 CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 870                        BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 772                   0 BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 621                 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 1,074             

0 CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 847                        WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 825                   0 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 842                 CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 861                 

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 TRADITIONAL 6 BAKER

0 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 849                        CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 814                   0 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 828                 CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 871                 

0 CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 797                        HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 505                   0 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 835                 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 563                 

0 BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 743                        FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 916                   0 CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 903                 BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 757                 

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

7 BAKER 10 BAKER

0 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 558                        BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 769                   0 CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 802                 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 498                 

0 CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 831                        CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 833                   0 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 831                 CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 838                 

0 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 823                        FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 833                   0 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 845                 BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 733                 

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

8 BAKER N/A

0 CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 874                        FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 805                   0

0 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 586                        WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 816                   0

0 BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 691                        CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 851                   0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

9 BAKER N/A

0 BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 731                        WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 892                   0

0 CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 800                        FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 839                   0

0 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 637                        CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 827                   0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0



2023 CACC MEET 1
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 

2

Sum of 

GAME 

3

Sum of 

GAME 

4

Sum of 

GAME 

5

Sum 

of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 JONES, SYDNEY WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 183 178 181 154 286 982 5 196.40

2 LUNA, VIVIAN FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 190 179 188 226 191 974 5 194.80

3 BROWN, LOGAN WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 219 183 149 170 230 951 5 190.20

4 MILLER, KATHERINE WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 226 161 197 163 185 932 5 186.40

5 MARKS, LAUREN CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 161 151 202 244 169 927 5 185.40

6 FEGGULIS, ELENI WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 187 147 162 186 209 891 5 178.20

7 HOLLABAUGH, JESS CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 156 191 158 153 224 882 5 176.40

8 GLUNK, SAMANTHA CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 144 226 133 175 166 844 5 168.80

9 FERRARA, ASHLEY FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 127 167 205 163 178 840 5 168.00

10 MOORE, ERYN CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 168 151 172 141 202 834 5 166.80

11 MCMANUS, ALEXA BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 126 146 172 204 166 814 5 162.80

12 MCGONIGAL, KAYLEINA CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 168 136 187 147 151 789 5 157.80

13 HYMAN-CRUZ, YOANA CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 174 146 164 160 129 773 5 154.60

14 HAYNES, LAUREN BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 126 155 155 177 140 753 5 150.60

15 SMITH, SIERRA BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 162 199 102 114 116 693 5 138.60

16 RUMFIELD, ALLIE CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 181 184 174 146 0 685 4 171.25

17 APONTE, SYNAE FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 200 224 146 112 0 682 4 170.50

18 CLIFFORD, CHASE CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 0 209 130 193 130 662 4 165.50

19 BOYCE, ILIANNA BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 115 145 151 144 97 652 5 130.40

20 JONES, ALYSSA BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 150 127 163 94 102 636 5 127.20

21 CRUMB, ABIGAIL CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 147 160 150 0 154 611 4 152.75

22 BOWERS , HANNAH HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 125 117 136 109 100 587 5 117.40

23 CLOSS, GENNA WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 0 160 196 164 520 3 173.33

24 SLOCUM, SAMANTHA FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 0 0 202 154 161 517 3 172.33

25 BERGER, KATELYNN FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 141 171 0 0 174 486 3 162.00

26 HORNOR, SANDRA FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 0 0 175 169 138 482 3 160.67

27 SARDIS, ALEX CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 169 163 141 0 0 473 3 157.67

28 WINDER, SARAH HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 141 91 0 106 117 455 4 113.75

29 FERREIRA , BRIGIDMARIE HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 85 0 107 129 101 422 4 105.50

30 STEWART , CORIN HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 132 85 0 117 0 334 3 111.33

31 WESTON, MADELYN FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 169 150 0 0 0 319 2 159.50

32 DUDAS, MIRANDA WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 147 156 0 0 0 303 2 151.50

33 WOLSTEMMOLME, TORI HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 0 96 104 81 0 281 3 93.67

34 SHIELDS, RHIANNA HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 0 104 87 0 89 280 3 93.33

35 MUNSEY, GABRIELLA CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 123 0 0 121 0 244 2 122.00

36 EIB, CLAIRE HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 90 0 71 0 69 230 3 76.67

37 RODRIGUEZ, SARA ANGELICA CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 179 179 1 179.00

38 LACEY, MADISON CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 138 138 1 138.00

39 TABOR, SYDNEY CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 115 0 115 1 115.00



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 

2

Sum of 

GAME 

3

Sum of 

GAME 

4

Sum of 

GAME 

5

Sum 

of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

40 FELDSCHNEIDER, MADDY CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

41 MCNALLY , TIFFANY HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

42 WIDMER, HOPE CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57



2023 CACC MEET 1

        1 CALDWELL UNIVERSITY

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

1       MARKS, LAUREN 161          151          202          244         169         927      5            185.4 213             153           154           156           141           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

1       HYMAN-CRUZ, YOANA 174          146          164          160         129         773      5            154.6 187             146           165           184           158           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

1       TABOR, SYDNEY -           -           -           115         -         115      1            115.0 127             184           175           181           188           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

1       GLUNK, SAMANTHA 144          226          133          175         166         844      5            168.8 213             162           180           155           170           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

1       LACEY, MADISON -           -           -           -         138         138      1            138.0 163             186           200           151           181           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

1       RUMFIELD, ALLIE 181          184          174          146         -         685      4            171.3 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

1       RODRIGUEZ, SARA ANGELICA -           -           -           -         179         179      1            179.0 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

1       SARDIS, ALEX 169          163          141          -         -         473      3            157.7 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0

1       TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

1       Total 829          870          814          840         781         4,134   25          826.8 903             831           874           827           838           4,273              Total -           #N/A #N/A

1       Opponent Score 762          772          849          824         476         3,683   736.6 757             833           805           637           831           3,863              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

1       Opponent CHC BLM WIL FEL HFU BLM CHC FEL HFU WIL Opponent CHC #N/A #N/A

1       W/L W W L W W 4 - 1 W L W W W 4 - 1 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

1       

        2  CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        2 FELDSCHNEIDER, MADDY -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 156             188           189           140           177           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 MOORE, ERYN 168          151          172          141         202         834      5            166.80 195             151           188           164           138           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 MCGONIGAL, KAYLEINA 168          136          187          147         151         789      5            157.80 178             148           138           154           165           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 CLIFFORD, CHASE -           209          130          193         130         662      4            165.50 188             147           171           165           129           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 WIDMER, HOPE -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 154             199           165           177           193           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 HOLLABAUGH, JESS 156          191          158          153         224         882      5            176.40 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 CRUMB, ABIGAIL 147          160          150          -         154         611      4            152.75 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 MUNSEY, GABRIELLA 123          -           -           121         -         244      2            122.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        2 Total 762          847          797          755         861         4,022   25          804.4 871             833           851           800           802           4,157              Total -           #N/A #N/A

        2 Opponent Score 829          825          505          733         842         3,734   746.8 828             831           691           839           498           3,687              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        2 Opponent CALD WIL HFU BLM FEL WIL CALD BLM FEL HFU Opponent CALD #N/A #N/A
        2 W/L L W W W W 4 - 1 W W W L W 4 - 1 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        2 

        3  WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        3 FEGGULIS, ELENI 187          147          162          186         209         891      5            178.20 171             193           184           182           181           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 CLOSS, GENNA -           -           160          196         164         520      3            173.33 170             144           169           213           146           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 MILLER, KATHERINE 226          161          197          163         185         932      5            186.40 164             158           134           175           186           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 BROWN, LOGAN 219          183          149          170         230         951      5            190.20 155             179           175           181           181           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 DUDAS, MIRANDA 147          156          -           -         -         303      2            151.50 168             149           154           141           137           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 JONES, SYDNEY 183          178          181          154         286         982      5            196.40 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        3 Total 962          825          849          869         1,074      4,579   25          915.8 828             823           816           892           831           4,190              Total -           #N/A #N/A

        3 Opponent Score 827          847          814          542         621         3,651   730.2 871             833           586           731           838           3,859              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        3 Opponent FEL CHC CALD HFU BLM CHC FEL HFU BLM CALD Opponent FEL #N/A #N/A
        3 W/L W L W W W 4 - 1 L L W W L 2 - 3 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        3 

        4  FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        4 FERRARA, ASHLEY 127          167          205          163         178         840      5            168.00 159             138           164           174           207           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 BERGER, KATELYNN 141          171          -           -         174         486      3            162.00 165             190           175           170           137           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 WESTON, MADELYN 169          150          -           -         -         319      2            159.50 147             177           140           168           177           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 SLOCUM, SAMANTHA -           -           202          154         161         517      3            172.33 154             180           179           174           200           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 HORNOR, SANDRA -           -           175          169         138         482      3            160.67 210             148           147           153           124           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 APONTE, SYNAE 200          224          146          112         -         682      4            170.50 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 LUNA, VIVIAN 190          179          188          226         191         974      5            194.80 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        4 Total 827          891          916          824         842         4,300   25          860.0 835             833           805           839           845           4,157              Total -           #N/A #N/A

        4 Opponent Score 962          493          743          840         861         3,899   779.8 563             823           874           800           733           3,793              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        4 Opponent WIL HFU BLM CALD CHC HFU WIL CALD CHC BLM Opponent WIL #N/A #N/A
        4 W/L L W W L L 2 - 3 W W L W W 4 - 1 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



2023 CACC MEET 1
        4 

        5  HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        5 FERREIRA , BRIGIDMARIE 85            -           107          129         101         422      4            105.50 110             116           127           151           82             Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 EIB, CLAIRE 90            -           71            -         69          230      3            76.67 139             103           129           94             73             Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 STEWART , CORIN 132          85            -           117         -         334      3            111.33 124             112           111           136           112           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 BOWERS , HANNAH 125          117          136          109         100         587      5            117.40 92               125           118           122           92             Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 WOLSTEMMOLME, TORI -           96            104          81          -         281      3            93.67 98               102           101           134           139           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 SHIELDS, RHIANNA -           104          87            -         89          280      3            93.33 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 WINDER, SARAH 141          91            -           106         117         455      4            113.75 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 MCNALLY , TIFFANY -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        5 Total 573          493          505          542         476         2,589   25          517.8 563             558           586           637           498           2,842              Total -           #N/A #N/A

        5 Opponent Score 679          891          797          869         781         4,017   803.4 835             769           816           827           802           4,049              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        5 Opponent BLM FEL CHC WIL CALD FEL BLM WIL CALD CHC Opponent BLM #N/A #N/A
        5 W/L L L L L L 0 - 5 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        5 

        6  BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        6 MCMANUS, ALEXA 126          146          172          204         166         814      5            162.80 138             105           148           134           136           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 JONES, ALYSSA 150          127          163          94          102         636      5            127.20 184             161           152           175           130           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 BOYCE, ILIANNA 115          145          151          144         97          652      5            130.40 146             189           135           109           133           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 HAYNES, LAUREN 126          155          155          177         140         753      5            150.60 177             167           122           155           143           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 SMITH, SIERRA 162          199          102          114         116         693      5            138.60 112             147           134           158           191           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        6 Total 679          772          743          733         621         3,548   25          709.6 757             769           691           731           733           3,681              Total -           #N/A #N/A

        6 Opponent Score 573          870          916          755         1,074      4,188   837.6 903             558           851           892           845           4,049              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        6 Opponent HFU CALD FEL CHC WIL CALD HFU CHC WIL FEL Opponent HFU #N/A #N/A
        6 W/L W L L L L 1 - 4 L W L L L 1 - 4 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        6 

        7  DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (NY) 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 1 #N/A #N/A #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 2 #N/A #N/A #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 3 #N/A #N/A #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 4 #N/A #N/A #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 5 #N/A #N/A #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 #N/A #N/A #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 #N/A #N/A #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker #N/A #N/A #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        7 Total -           -           -           -         -         -       -         #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Total #N/A #N/A #N/A

        7 Opponent Score -           -           -           -         -         -       #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Opponent Score #N/A #N/A #N/A

        7 Opponent -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           Opponent #N/A #N/A #N/A
        7 W/L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 W/L #N/A #N/A #N/A
        7 

        8  BYE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 1 #N/A #N/A #N/A

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 2 #N/A #N/A #N/A

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 3 #N/A #N/A #N/A

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 4 #N/A #N/A #N/A

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 5 #N/A #N/A #N/A

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 #N/A #N/A #N/A

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 #N/A #N/A #N/A

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker #N/A #N/A #N/A

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        8 Total -           -           -           -         -         -       -         #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Total #N/A #N/A #N/A

        8 Opponent Score -           -           -           -         -         -       #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Opponent Score #N/A #N/A #N/A

        8 Opponent -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           Opponent #N/A #N/A #N/A
        8 W/L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 W/L #N/A #N/A #N/A
        8 



2023 CACC MEET 1 :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE Baker Match 01 CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 0 1 757 903 0 0 5 151.4

Baker Match 02 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 769 558 0 0 5 153.8

Baker Match 03 CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 0 1 691 851 0 0 5 138.2

Baker Match 04 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 1 731 892 0 0 5 146.2

Baker Match 05 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 733 845 0 0 5 146.6

Trad Match 01 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 679 573 0 0 5 135.8

Trad Match 02 CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 0 1 772 870 0 0 5 154.4

Trad Match 03 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 743 916 0 0 5 148.6

Trad Match 04 CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 0 1 733 755 0 0 5 146.6

Trad Match 05 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 1 621 1,074 0 0 5 124.2

BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE Total 2 8 7,229 8,237 0 0 50 144.6

CALDWELL UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 1 0 903 757 0 0 5 180.6

Baker Match 02 CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 0 1 831 833 0 0 5 166.2

Baker Match 03 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 874 805 0 0 5 174.8

Baker Match 04 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 827 637 0 0 5 165.4

Baker Match 05 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 1 0 838 831 0 0 5 167.6

Trad Match 01 CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 1 0 829 762 0 0 5 165.8

Trad Match 02 BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 1 0 870 772 0 0 5 174.0

Trad Match 03 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 1 814 849 0 0 5 162.8

Trad Match 04 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 840 824 0 0 5 168.0

Trad Match 05 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 781 476 0 0 5 156.2

CALDWELL UNIVERSITY Total 8 2 8,407 7,546 0 0 50 168.1

CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE Baker Match 01 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 1 0 871 828 0 0 5 174.2

Baker Match 02 CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 1 0 833 831 0 0 5 166.6

Baker Match 03 BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 1 0 851 691 0 0 5 170.2

Baker Match 04 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 800 839 0 0 5 160.0

Baker Match 05 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 802 498 0 0 5 160.4

Trad Match 01 CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 0 1 762 829 0 0 5 152.4

Trad Match 02 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 1 0 847 825 0 0 5 169.4

Trad Match 03 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 797 505 0 0 5 159.4

Trad Match 04 BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 1 0 755 733 0 0 5 151.0

Trad Match 05 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 861 842 0 0 5 172.2

CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE Total 8 2 8,179 7,421 0 0 50 163.6

FELICIAN UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 835 563 0 0 5 167.0

Baker Match 02 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 1 0 833 823 0 0 5 166.6

Baker Match 03 CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 0 1 805 874 0 0 5 161.0

Baker Match 04 CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 1 0 839 800 0 0 5 167.8

Baker Match 05 BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 1 0 845 733 0 0 5 169.0

Trad Match 01 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 1 827 962 0 0 5 165.4

Trad Match 02 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 891 493 0 0 5 178.2

Trad Match 03 BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 1 0 916 743 0 0 5 183.2

Trad Match 04 CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 0 1 824 840 0 0 5 164.8

Trad Match 05 CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 0 1 842 861 0 0 5 168.4

FELICIAN UNIVERSITY Total 6 4 8,457 7,692 0 0 50 169.1



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 563 835 0 0 5 112.6

Baker Match 02 BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 0 1 558 769 0 0 5 111.6

Baker Match 03 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 1 586 816 0 0 5 117.2

Baker Match 04 CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 0 1 637 827 0 0 5 127.4

Baker Match 05 CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 0 1 498 802 0 0 5 99.6

Trad Match 01 BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 0 1 573 679 0 0 5 114.6

Trad Match 02 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 493 891 0 0 5 98.6

Trad Match 03 CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 0 1 505 797 0 0 5 101.0

Trad Match 04 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 1 542 869 0 0 5 108.4

Trad Match 05 CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 0 1 476 781 0 0 5 95.2

HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY Total 0 10 5,431 8,066 0 0 50 108.6

WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) Baker Match 01 CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 0 1 828 871 0 0 5 165.6

Baker Match 02 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 823 833 0 0 5 164.6

Baker Match 03 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 816 586 0 0 5 163.2

Baker Match 04 BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 1 0 892 731 0 0 5 178.4

Baker Match 05 CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 0 1 831 838 0 0 5 166.2

Trad Match 01 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 962 827 0 0 5 192.4

Trad Match 02 CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE 0 1 825 847 0 0 5 165.0

Trad Match 03 CALDWELL UNIVERSITY 1 0 849 814 0 0 5 169.8

Trad Match 04 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 869 542 0 0 5 173.8

Trad Match 05 BLOOMFIELD COLLEGE 1 0 1,074 621 0 0 5 214.8

WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) Total 6 4 8,769 7,510 0 0 50 175.4

Grand Total 30 30 46,472 46,472 0 0 300 154.9



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame


